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860.496.4050 
 

Name Position Email Address 
Alduini, Deborah Gr. 7 Math dalduini@torrington.org  
Barnett, Patricia Gr. 8 Language Arts pbarnett@torrington.org  
Batista, Samantha Speech and Language samanthabatista@torrington.org  
Beckett, Jason Gr. 8 Science jbeckett@torrington.org 
Bodwell, Mollie Gr. 7 Science mbodwell@torrington.org 
Bradley, Molly Gr. 7 School Counselor mwaterman@torrington.org  
Brody, Bridget STEM Coach  bbrody@torrington.org 
Brooks, Deborah Gr. 7 Special Education dbrooks@torrington.org 
Calabrese, Angelo Gr. 8 Language Arts ascalabrese@torrington.org 
Carr, Dora Thrive Teacher dcarr@torrington.org 

Caviston, Sean 
Supervisor of Student 
Services scaviston@torrington.org 

Centrella, Kara Nurse kcentrella@torrington.org 
Ciccarelli, Jill Digital Video Production jciccarelli@torrington.org 
Coughlin, Timothy Math Teacher tcoughlin@torrington.org 
Coyne, Keith Art Teacher kcoyne@torrington.org 
Crosby, Alana Gr. 7 Social Studies acrosby@torrington.org 
Danz Datzuk, 
Veronica Special Education vdanzdatzuk@torrington.org 
Dawson, Patricia Gr. 7 Science pdawson@torrington.org 
Diaferio, Susan Gr. 8 Special Education sdiaferio@torrington.org 
Dolecki, Lauren Gr. 7 Special Education ldolecki@torrington.org  
Douglas, DavidJohn STEM Teacher ddouglas@torrington.org  
Ferrante, Lorraine Life Skills lferrante@torrington.org 
Fitzgerald, James Gr. 8 Math jfitzgerald@torrington.org 
Fritch, Michael Gr. 8 Social Studies mcfritch@torrington.org 
Officer Gallagher School Resource Officer mgallagher@torrington.org 
Gelormino, Veronica Drama vgelormino@torrington.org 
Giron Ruiz, Jenny Spanish Teacher jgironruiz@torrington.org  
Heuschkel, Erica Gr. 7 Math  eheuschkel@torrington.org 
Hodgkins, Dan Band Period 1/7 dhodgkins@torrington.org  
Hodgkins, Dan Lessons Periods 2,3,5,8  
Hodgkins, Dan Music Period 4  
Hodgkins, Lisa Reading Specialist lhodgkins@torrington.org 
Kadar, Marisa Gr. 8 School Counselor mkadar@torrington.org  
Kelleher, Kim Secretary kkelleher@torrington.org 
Killackey, Paulina TAG pkillackey@torrington.org 
Lafreniere, Jason Gr. 8 Special Education jlafreniere@torrington.org 
Lamy, Melissa OT mlamy@torrington.org 
LaPointe, Cheryl Speech and Language clapointe@torrington.org 
Lariccia, Lindsay Gr. 8 Math llariccia@torrington.org 
Lima-Palko, Erin Gr. 7 Social Studies elima@torrington.org 
Loubier, Katherine Global Citizenship kloubier@torrington.org 
Majewski, Deb Nurse dmajewski@torrington.org 
Mancini, Michaela Speech & Language mmancini@torrington.org  
Mangelinkx, Mark Gr. 8 Social Studies mmangelinkx@torrington.org 
McCann, Peter Gr. 8 Math pmccann@torrington.org  
McLane, Michael Gr. 8 Special Education mmclane@torrington.org  
McManus, Erin STEM Teacher emcmanus@torrington.org 
Melaragno, Mellisa Gr. 8 Math memelaragno@torrington.org 
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Meminaj, Dorina ESS/TESOL Grade 7 dmeminaj@torrington.org 
Meyers, Michelle Assistant Principal mmeyers@torrington.org  
Michalek, Alison ELA Intervention amichalek@torrington.org 
Minor, James ESL/TESOL 8 jminor@torrington.org 
Molcyk, Rachel Gr. 7 Science rmolcyk@torrington.org 
Ocasio, Claudia District Translator cocasio@torrington.org 
Ostrander, Meredith Gr. 7 ELA  mgauruder@torrington.org 
Palmisano, Matthew Physical Education Teacher mpalmisano@torrington.org 
Pecha, Cheryl Voices Teacher cpecha@torrington.org 
Petrescu, Gabriela Math Teacher  gpetrescu@torrington.org  
Petzel, Kimberly Secretary kpetzel@torrington.org  
Pinney, Jeffrey Principal jpinney@torrington.org 
Pizzuto, William Math Intervention wpizzuto@torrington.org  
Pollock, Stacey Humanities Coach spollock@torrington.org 
Preato, Victor Art Teacher vpreato@torrington.org 
Provencher, John Gr. 8 Social Studies jprovencher@torrington.org 
Ranci, Francesco Italian Teacher franci@torrington.org  
Roy, Heather Administrative Assistant to Principal hroy@torrington.org 
Scursso, Steven Math Intervention sscursso@torrington.org  
Seiser, Jeff Gr. 7 Social Studies jseiser@torrington.org 
Sharkey, Jessica 7th Grade Social Worker jsharkey@torrington.org 
Skinner, Andrew Chorus askinner@torrington.org 
Spalinger, Suzanne Gr. 8 Language Arts  sspalinger@torrington.org 
Stango, Karie Library Media Specialist kstango@torrington.org 
Staropoli, Marielle Gr. 7 Language Arts mstaropoli@torrington.org 
Tartaglino, Megan Physical Education Teacher MTartaglino@torrington.org 
Tavera, Emma Gr. 8 Social Worker etavera@torrington.org 
Urena, Rafael and  
Alamo, Marion Bilingual Teacher malamo@torrington.org 
Vaccarelli, William Thrive Teacher wvaccarelli@torrington.org 
Videtto, Tyler Gr. 8 Science tvidetto@torrington.org 
Wadlinger, Corey School Psychologist cwadlinger@torrington.org 
Walker, Izaiah PE/Health Substitute iwalker@torrington.org 
Ward de Leon, 
Christina Orchestra Periods 1,3,4,6 cwarddeleon@torrington.org 
Ward de Leon, 
Christina Music Period 5  
Whaley, Gina Gr. 8 Science  gwhaley@torrington.org  
Wood, Katherine Gr. 7 Language Arts  kwood@torrington.org  
Young, Chrysta Physical Education Teacher cyoung@torrington.org 

 
​
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Name  Position Email  
Alvarez, Delvin ESL Para dalvarez@torrington.org 
Ardry, Sabrina Life Skills sardry@torrington.org  
Aurigemma, Kelli LMC kaurigemma@torrington.org 
Bereti, Evgenia Building Substitute ebereti@torrington.org  
Brennan, Kim Life Skills kbrennan@torrington.org  

Castaneda,Whitney ESL wcastaneda@torrington.org   

Cordes, Crystal  RBT ccordes@torrington.org 
Corpus, Albert RBT acorpus@torrington.org 
Duchene, Eileen 8th Gr. Resource educhene@torrington.org  
Eagan, Julie Life Skills jeagan@torrington.org  
Fang, Evelyn 7th Gr. Resource efang@torrington.org 
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https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1u1G_cS6FSinjYX79pirFe-68frkleq_BGeEUzFcQABA/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3459#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3459
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1u1G_cS6FSinjYX79pirFe-68frkleq_BGeEUzFcQABA/edit?slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_8#slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_8
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1u1G_cS6FSinjYX79pirFe-68frkleq_BGeEUzFcQABA/edit?slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_8#slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_8
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1u1G_cS6FSinjYX79pirFe-68frkleq_BGeEUzFcQABA/edit?slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_16#slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_16
mailto:wvaccarelli@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1u1G_cS6FSinjYX79pirFe-68frkleq_BGeEUzFcQABA/edit?slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_24#slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_24
mailto:tvidetto@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1u1G_cS6FSinjYX79pirFe-68frkleq_BGeEUzFcQABA/edit?slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_32#slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_32
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1u1G_cS6FSinjYX79pirFe-68frkleq_BGeEUzFcQABA/edit?slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_40#slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_40
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1u1G_cS6FSinjYX79pirFe-68frkleq_BGeEUzFcQABA/edit?slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_48#slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_48
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1u1G_cS6FSinjYX79pirFe-68frkleq_BGeEUzFcQABA/edit?slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_48#slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_48
mailto:cwarddeleon@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1u1G_cS6FSinjYX79pirFe-68frkleq_BGeEUzFcQABA/edit?slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_56#slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_56
mailto:gwhaley@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1u1G_cS6FSinjYX79pirFe-68frkleq_BGeEUzFcQABA/edit?slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_64#slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_64
mailto:kwood@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1u1G_cS6FSinjYX79pirFe-68frkleq_BGeEUzFcQABA/edit?slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_72#slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_72
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_88#slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_88
mailto:dalvarez@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_1366#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_1366
mailto:sardry@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_2902#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_2902
mailto:kaurigemma@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_2918#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_2918
mailto:ebereti@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_2926#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_2926
mailto:kbrennan@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_2934#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_2934
mailto:wcastaneda@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_2949#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_2949
mailto:ccordes@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_2957#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_2957
mailto:acorpus@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_196#slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_196
mailto:educhene@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_2965#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_2965
mailto:jeagan@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_2988#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_2988
mailto:efang@torrington.org


 
Flinn, Jennifer Voices jflinn@torrington.org  
Florczak, Joe Thrive jflorczak@torrington.org 
French, Kelly Intensive Resource kfrench@torrington.org  
Gannon, Patricia Thrive pgannon@torrington.org  
Greene, Diane Life Skills dgreene@torrington.org  
Heim, Donna Life Skills kheim@torrington.org  
Hooper, Aaron Security ahooper@torrington.org 

Hopkins, Richard Building Substitute rhopkins@torrington.org 
Hudson,Randy Security rhudson@torrington.org 
Kostak, Robin Life Skills rkostak@torrington.org  
Matava, Jennifer 7th Gr. Resource jmatava@torrington.org 

Moore,Latral Security lmoore@torrington.org 
Murning, Debra Voices dmurning@torrington.org 
Muscaro, Rebecca Voices rmuscaro@torrington.org 
Ormsbee, Andrea Thrive aormsbee@torrington.org  

Piacentini, Bella Thrive bpiacentini@torrington.org 

Schnitzler, Greta Voices gschnitzler@torrington.org 

Vasquez, Yohaira ESL yvasquez@torrington.org 
 

Other Staff 2025-2026 
 

Name  Position Location  Phone number 

Azizoglu, Adriana Substitute   

Barbieri, Jill Special Education Substitute   

El Ayoub, Raneem 
School-Based Clinician  
relayoub@chwctorr.org   

ISS Room     
Michelson, Josh IT    
Sava, Deena BCBA   
Thomspon, Tristian Substitute   
Whaley, Lauren Paraprofessional Substitute   

 

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_2996#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_2996
mailto:jflinn@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3004#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3004
mailto:jflorczak@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3012#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3012
mailto:kfrench@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3020#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3020
mailto:pgannon@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3028#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3028
mailto:dgreene@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3036#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3036
mailto:kheim@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3044#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3044
mailto:ahooper@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3052#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3052
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3060#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3060
mailto:rhudson@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3068#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3068
mailto:rkostak@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3076#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3076
mailto:jmatava@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3084#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3084
mailto:lmoore@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3092#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3092
mailto:dmurning@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37bad672e29_0_47#slide=id.g37bad672e29_0_47
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3387#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3387
mailto:aormsbee@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_205#slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_205
mailto:bpiacentini@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3100#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3100
mailto:gschnitzler@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3108#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3108
mailto:yvasquez@torrington.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3163#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3163
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37bad672e29_0_37#slide=id.g37bad672e29_0_37
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3171#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3171
mailto:relayoub@chwctorr.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3179#slide=id.g37ae2c50581_0_3179
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1PtDl4mymlrpJl9kuIc39Ax-UHxAeqmqXNUL9izs40jo/edit?slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_179#slide=id.g37b01e7cf8a_0_179
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